JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA

JSS COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

(AUTONOMOUS)
i BN ROAD, MYSORE — 570 025
w (Autonomous under University of Mysore:: Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ grade)
Date: 28-01-2020
ANNOUNCEMENT

Second and Fourth Semester Students of B.A / B.Sc / B.Com / BBA/ BCA / B.Voc
| CC (Autonomous) are hereby informed to remit the Examination Fee and duly filled
application form to the Office.

Date for payment of Fees is announced separately on the Notice Board.

Fee Structure:

Sl. Pr— Exam Fee Marks Card Total

No. (Rs.) Fee (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 |[BA 880.00 320.00 1200.00
2 |BSc/BCA 990.00 320.00 1310.00
3 |B.Com 880.00 320.00 1200.00
4 | BBM/BBA 1320.00 320.00 1640.00
5 |B.Voc 600.00 320.00 920.00
6 S:““;g’;;“"“y 440.00 320.00 760.00

Fees Structure for Repeaters:

Sl. Coursa Exam Fee Marks Total
No. (Rs.) Card (Rs.) (Rs.)

B.A./B.Com /B.Sc/B.C.A per paper with
3 Practical / Skill Development 570.00 320.00 890.00

B.A./B.Com /B.Sc/B.C.A per paper without
2 | Practical / Skill Development 440.00 320.00 760.00

BBM / BBA. per paper with Practical / Skill

3 Development 770.00 320.00 1090.00
BBM / BBA. per paper without Practical / Skill

4 Development 440.00 320.00 760.00

5 B. Voc 230.00 320.00 550.00

7 Community college 150.00 320.00 470.00

Students belonging to SC group who have applied for scholarships with Income
Certificate (Annual Income less than Rs.2,50,000/-) are exempted from payment of
Examination Fee. However they are required to pay only Marks Card Fee of Rs. 320/-.

The CODE numbers of various subjects are announced on the notice Board.

Note: Enclose Xerox copies of marks cards of the previous all semgsters and two
stamp size photos compulsorily.
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JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA
JSS COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE
(AUTONOMOUS)
BN ROAD, MYSORE — 570 025
w (Autonomous under University of Mysore:: Re-accredited by NAAC with A’ grade)

Date: 28-01-2020
ANNOUNCEMENT
Final Semester Students of B.A / B.Sc / B.Com / BBA / BCA / B.Voc (Autonomous) are

hereby informed to remit the Examination Fee and duly filled application form to the Office.

Date for payment of Fees is announced separately on the Notice Board.

Fee Structure:

Sl. Chiiiin Exam Fee Marks Card Total
No. (Rs.) Fee (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 B.A. 1060.00 320.00 1380.00
2 B.Sc/B.C.A 1100.00 . 320.00 1420.00
3 B.Com 1060.00 320.00 1380.00
4 BBM / BBA 1320.00 320.00 1640.00
5 B. Voc 600.00 320.00 920.00
Fees Structure for Repeaters:
Exam Total
Sl. Marks
Course Fee (Rs.)
No. (Rs.) Card (Rs.)
B.A./B.Com /B.Sc/ B.C.A per paper with
T | Practical / Skill Development 570.00 320.00 890.00
B.A./B.Com /B.Sc/ B.C.A per paper without
2| Practical / Skil Development 440.00 320.00 760.00
BBM / BBA per paper with Practical / Skill
3 Development 770.00 320.00 1090.00
BBM / BBA per paper without Practical / Skill
4 Development 440.00 320.00 760.00
5 | B.Voc 230.00 320.00 550.00

Students belonging to SC group who have applied for scholarships with Income

Certificate (Annual Income less than Rs.2,50,000/-) are exempted from payment of Examination Fee.

However they are required to pay only Marks Card Fee of Rs. 320/-.

Convocation fee:

1. General and other backward class - Rs. 1450.00
2. SC/ ST and Category — | -Rs. 660.00

The CODE numbers of various subjects are announced on the notice Board.

Note: Enclose Xerox copies of marks cards of the previous all semesters and four stamp
size photos compulsorily.
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Sl c Exam Fee Marks Card Total
No. ayree (Rs.) Fee (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 B.A. 880.00 320.00 1200.00
2 B.Sc/B.C.A 990.00 320.00 1310.00
3 B.Com 880.00 320.00 1200.00
4 BBM / BBA 1320.00 320.00 1640.00
5 B. Voc 600.00 320.00 920.00
6 cc 440.00 320.00 760.00
Fees Structure for Repeaters:
Exam Total
‘Sl Marks
No. Courss (';ese) Card (Rs) | RS
B.A./B.Com /B.Sc/ B.C.A per paper with
1 Practical / Skill Development 570.00 320.00 890.00
B.A./B.Com/B.Sc/B.C.A per paper without
2 Practical / Skill Development 440.00 320.00 760.00
BBM BBA/ BBA. per paper with Practical /
3 Skill Development 770.00 320.00 1090.00
BBM / BBA. per paper without Practical / Skill
4 Development 440.00 320.00 760.00
5 |B.Voc 230.00 320.00 550.00
7 | Community college 150.00 320.00 470.00
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Fee Structure:

sl. No Coiirse Exam Fee Marks Card Fee Total
e (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 B.A. 1060.00 320.00 1380.00
2 B.Sc/B.C.A 1100.00 320.00 1420.00
3 B.Com 1060.00 320.00 1380.00
4 BBM / BBA 1320.00 320.00 1640.00
5 B. Voc 600.00 320.00 920.00
Fees Structure for Repeaters:
Sl Coiitse Exam Fee | Marks Card Total
No. (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
B.A./B.Com /B.Sc/B.C.A per paper with
1 Practical / Skill Development GE0.00 azi.o Ga0on
B.A./B.Com /B.Sc/B.C.A per paper without
G Practical / Skill Development 440.00 820.00 760.00
BBM / BBA per paper with Practical / Skill
3 Development 770.00 320.00 1090.00
BBM / BBA per paper without Practical / Skill
4 Development 440.00 320.00 760.00
5 |BVoc 230.00 320.00 | 550.00
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